Copperhead ™ Series
CMI Transceiver
line interface modules
for SONET/SDH applications
(E4/STM-1 and STM-1)
Compact, one package transceiver line
interface modules for interfacing to the
most widely used CMI chip sets for

T-1062SCT 1.0625 Gbaud version full speed Fibre Channel Transformer
Related Products
Ordering Information
Available Part Numbers:
TM  311  TR F V A
TM  311   D V A
A    -  All 28 pins provided for mounting
V    -  Impedance matched for video and mini coax (75 ohm)
F    - Surface mount, gull wing flat package: .610"W  x .760"L x .200"H
TR  -  G.775 LOS (loss of signal) circuit and transmitter and receiver
circuits
311 -  311.04 Mb/s SONET STM-1 CMI; also for SONET E4 CMI
278.528 Mb/s
TM  -  Line interface module; compact surface-mount package
A    -  All 28 pins provided for mounting
V    -  Impedance matched for video and mini coax (75 ohm)
C    -  Impedance matched for 50 ohm coax
D    -  Surface mount, gull wing DIP package:  .400"W x .800"L x .200"H
311 -  311.04 Mb/s SONET STM-1 CMI;  also for
SONET E4 CMI 278.528 Mb/s
TM  - Line interface module; compact surface-mount package
TWO PEARL BUCK COURT    ● BRISTOL, PA 19007-6812   ● TEL 215-781-6400   ● FAX 215-781-6403   ● www.pulsespecialty.com
CMI MODULE—11
EXCEPT FOR THE ABOVE WARRANTY AND THE IMPLIED WARRANTY OF
TITLE, PULSE SPECIALTY COMPONENTS MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MER-
CHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE.  NO LIABIL-
ITY IS ASSUMED FOR EXPENDABLE ITEMS SUCH AS LAMPS AND FUSES.
PULSE SPECIALTY COMPONENTS WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL
OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.
WARRANTY
Pulse Specialty Components warrants for a period of 90 days from the